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Final 
Rank

Dancer 
Num-
ber

Dancer Name School R1
ADJ 1 

Score/IP

Esther 
Bromley

R1
ADJ 2 

Score/IP

Jackie  
O’Leary 
Fanning 

R1
ADJ 3 

Score/IP

P.J. Mc-
Cafferty

R1
ADJ 4 

Score/IP

Char-
mayne 
Dulley

R1
ADJ 5 

Score/IP

Nikki 
MacLoone

Total 
IP R1

Rank 
after 
R1

R2
ADJ 6 

Score/IP

Jeannie 
Thornton

R2
ADJ 7 

Score/IP

Maire 
Dixon

R2
ADJ 8 

Score/IP

Anne 
Donovan

R2
ADJ 9 

Score/IP

Edward 
Searle

R2
ADJ 10 
Score/IP

Christo-
pher 

McGrory

Total 
IP R2

Total 
IP R1 
+ R2

Rank 
after 
R2

Re-
call 
Sta-
tus 

(Y/N)

R3
ADJ 11 
Score/IP

Michael 
Gal-

lagher

R3
ADJ 12 
Score/IP

Kate 
O'Con-

nor

R3
ADJ 13 
Score/IP

Marnie 
O’Callaghan-Maple

R3
ADJ 14 
Score/IP

Aidan Mc 
Loughlin

R3
ADJ 15 
Score/IP

Erin 
Collins

Total 
IP R3

Total 
IP All 

Rounds

Placed 
Y/N

1 103 Inez Correia Goggin-Stewart 81.00/ 
 100.00

85.00/ 
 100.00

85.00/ 
 100.00

79.00/ 
 100.00

94.00/ 
 100.00 300.00 1 83.00/ 

 100.00
88.00/ 
 100.00

73.50/ 
 65.00

89.00/ 
 100.00

98.50/ 
 75.00 275.00 575 1 Y 86.00/ 

 75.00
84.00/ 
 75.00

85.00/ 
 100.00

86.00/ 
 75.00

79.00/ 
 100.00 250.00 825 Y

2 102 Rozenn Pollard
Brady Academy 
- Edmonton and 
Fort McMurray

76.50/ 
 75.00

82.00/ 
 65.00

80.00/ 
 65.00

72.00/ 
 75.00

92.00/ 
 75.00 215.00 2 80.00/ 

 60.00
84.00/ 
 65.00

70.00/ 
 56.00

76.00/ 
 56.00

97.00/ 
 60.00 176.00 391 3 Y 89.00/ 

 100.00
87.00/ 
 100.00

84.00/ 
 75.00

88.00/ 
 100.00

78.00/ 
 75.00 275.00 666 Y

3 108 Adele  Hamil-
ton-Pekár 

Hamilton School of 
Irish Dance

76.00/ 
 65.00

83.00/ 
 75.00

81.00/ 
 75.00

71.00/ 
 65.00

91.00/ 
 65.00 205.00 3 82.00/ 

 75.00
85.00/ 
 75.00

75.00/ 
 100.00

85.00/ 
 75.00

99.00/ 
 100.00 250.00 455 2 Y 83.00/ 

 65.00
82.50/ 
 65.00

80.00/ 
 65.00

82.00/ 
 65.00

75.00/ 
 60.00 195.00 650 Y

4 107 Cassington 
Thorne Possak Hampshire 75.50/ 

 60.00
81.00/ 
 60.00

75.00/ 
 53.00

70.00/ 
 60.00

90.00/ 
 60.00 180.00 4 79.00/ 

 56.00
80.00/ 
 54.50

73.00/ 
 60.00

80.00/ 
 60.00

98.00/ 
 65.00 176.00 356 5 Y 82.00/ 

 60.00
82.00/ 
 60.00

79.50/ 
 60.00

80.00/ 
 60.00

71.00/ 
 56.00 180.00 536 Y

5 104 Harper Koshman Blakey River City 75.00/ 
 56.00

80.00/ 
 54.50

78.00/ 
 60.00

69.00/ 
 56.00

89.25/ 
 56.00 168.00 5 81.00/ 

 65.00
83.00/ 
 60.00

74.00/ 
 75.00

83.00/ 
 65.00

89.00/ 
 50.00 190.00 358 4 Y 81.00/ 

 56.00
81.00/ 
 56.00

79.00/ 
 56.00

78.00/ 
 56.00

77.00/ 
 65.00 168.00 526 Y

6 109 Eillie Pollard
Brady Academy 
- Edmonton and 
Fort McMurray

74.00/ 
 53.00

80.00/ 
 54.50

77.00/ 
 56.00

67.00/ 
 53.00

88.00/ 
 50.00 160.50 6 76.00/ 

 50.00
80.00/ 
 54.50

67.00/ 
 51.50

75.00/ 
 53.00

90.00/ 
 53.00 157.50 318 6 Y 60.00/ 

 50.00
70.00/ 
 51.50

70.00/ 
 50.00

70.00/ 
 50.00

65.00/ 
 50.00 150.00 468 Y

7 106 Fenna Loenen Victoria School of 
Irish Dance

73.00/ 
 50.00

79.00/ 
 50.00

70.00/ 
 50.00

66.00/ 
 50.00

88.50/ 
 53.00 150.00 7 77.00/ 

 53.00
70.00/ 
 50.00

67.00/ 
 51.50

70.00/ 
 50.00

92.00/ 
 56.00 154.50 304.5 7 Y 75.00/ 

 53.00
70.00/ 
 51.50

71.00/ 
 53.00

76.00/ 
 53.00

70.00/ 
 53.00 159.00 463.5 Y

*Irish Point values are rounded to the nearest hundredth.


